
Tx Rx

LINKHDCP

FW

ON
OFF

1
0

1 2 3 4

Test Pattern

1 2 3

EDID Setting

Default

1 2 3 4

ON
OFF

1
0

ON

OFF

4

HDCP Active

HDCP Passive

Pass Through

1080p 2CH

ON
OFF

1 2 3

ON
OFF

1 2 3

ON
OFF

1 2 3

ON
OFF

1 2 3

ON
OFF

1 2 3

ON
OFF

1 2 3

ON
OFF

1 2 3

4K/60Hz HDR Multi-CH

ON
OFF

1 2 3

User Defined

1080P�����4K

4K/30Hz Multi-CH

4K/30Hz 2CH

4K/60Hz Multi-CH

4K/60Hz 2CH

Tx

HDBT Out HDMI In DC 24V IR Out IR InRS232 ARC Audio Out

18G HDMI Extender w/ Audio Breakout 

EDID4K ScalerARC

FW
ARC

Audio In

Tx Rx

LINKHDCP

ARC Mode

HDBT In HDMI OutDC 24V IR Out IR InRS232

18G HDMI Extender w/ Audio Breakout 

EDID4K Scaler RxARC

Audio Breakout

140.00 mm

1
9

.5
0
 m

m
8

4
.0

0
 m

m

140.00 mm

1
9

.5
0
 m

m
8

4
.0

0
 m

m


